tUTILITIES

MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY

BRICK

THE BRICK TOWNSHIP

Utility Account: 9316806-0
Block/Lot/Qual: 446.20 10.
Property Location: 583 N. LAKE SHORE DR.
Service Location: 583 N LAKE SHORE DR
Owner Name/Address: JUNIOR, WILLIAM & KIM
583 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE
BRICK, NJ 08723-5041

Water/Sewer

Make a Payment Project Interest = Last Payment: 05/13/24

Current Charges:

Due Date Billed Balance Interest Total Due Status Reading
Water 05/26/2024 65.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID
05/26/2024

Read Date
168 04/15/2024 10
04/15/2024

Due Date Billed Balance Read Date Usage
Water 02/28/2024 86.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID 158 01/19/2024 13
Sewer 02/28/2024 132.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID 158 01/19/2024 13
Water 11/23/2023 79.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID 145  10/12/2023 12
Sewer 11/23/2023 127.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 PAID 145 10/12/2023 12

09/07/2023
09/07/2023

07/21/2023
07/21/2023
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